Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabriella Meyer - (1371366) - Chelmsford City SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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16/03/24
03/06/23
11/06/22
03/12/22
03/07/22
25/09/21
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03/10/21
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24/09/22
08/06/21
27/03/22
19/06/21
11/12/21
17/07/21
15/05/21
12/12/20
02/06/19
16/11/19
17/03/19
29/09/18
15/04/18
24/06/18
18/03/18

Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprint Open Meet
CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sizzler Open Meet
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Chelmsford City

Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Chelmsford

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21
Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019
Colchester Regional Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener 2018

Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018

Team Ipswich March Open 2018
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Braintree
WITHAM

Ipswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 0

3
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
29.30
30.32
31.09
31.87
31.44
30.96
31.95
32.05
31.86
31.87
31.87
31.73
32.10
32.00
31.88
32.44
33.08
36.22
35.37
39.40
40.47
40.76
40.76

41.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

479
432
401
372
387
406
369
366
372
372
372
377
364
367
372
353
333
253
272
197
181
178
178
165

Round

r r r r r r r T I I M I T I I I I

I T m

Date

16/03/24
03/06/23
03/12/22
24/09/22
03/07/22
11/06/22
27/03/22
11/12/21
23/10/21
03/10/21
03/10/21
25/09/21
17/07/21
19/06/21
08/06/21
15/05/21
12/12/20
16/11/19
02/06/19
17/03/19
29/09/18
24/06/18
15/04/18
18/03/18

Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprints Meet 2023
CCSC Robin Springett Meet 2022

Chelmsford City SC Club Champs 2022

Braintree & Bocking SC Summer Sizzler Open Meet
Chelmsford City SC Summer Sprint Open Meet
Deben SC 2022 Leap Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21
Romford Town SC Season Opener Meet 2021

Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Swim England Essex Winter Championships 2021
Chelmsford City Swimming Club Championships 2021
Chelmsford City

Chelmsford

Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

Chelmsford City

Teamipswich November Open Meet 2019

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Colchester Regional Qualifier

BPSC Season Opener 2018

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Halstead 9th Short Course Open Meet

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Venue

Basildon
Riverside
Chelmsford City
Riverside
Essex
Riverside Ice & LC
Ipswich
Basildon
London
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside Ice
Riverside
Riverside LC
Ipswich
Witham LC
Braintree
Basildon
WITHAM
Braintree

Ipswich

Page 2/2
Club Swam Under Level

Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 4

3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 3
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 2
Chelmsford 4
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Chelmsford 0
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



